
Callant Jeroen

Claeys Sander

Louage Pieter-Jan

Meuleman Adriaan

2120

8159

2195

8057

SMASH TENNIS

T.C. ELEVEN

PADEL CLUB V

T.C. MERELBEK

0297580

0219151

2023387

0860313

D1

A1

C1

D2

1

Houwen Pim

Inghelbrecht Kris

Bullynck Jasper

Benais Vincent

2197

2119

2031

2090

GOLDEN POINT

GHISTELEHOF 

T.C. ST-MICHIE

T.C. KOKSIJDE

2211099

0049587

2189128

0245005

B2

C2

A2

B1 2

1250

2028

1885

737

668

1523

2526

493

Callant Jeroen

Louage Pieter-Jan

Claeys Sander

Meuleman Adriaan

4/6 - 6/0 - 10/4

6/4 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/0

6/3 - 6/4

4/6 - 6/0 - 10/7

6/4 - 7/6 (8)

1/
Club : 2033 Arenal Roeselare  Wedstrijdleider : 2140849 Michiels Natacha
Tornooi : 202120334 TC Roeselare Open CUPRA Padel Tour van 28/06/2021 tot 04/07/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Callant Jeroen

6/1 - 6/0

Carette Olivier

Schietse Simon

Vallaey Thomas

Meyers Siegfried

2120

8159

2033

8057

SMASH TENNIS

T.C. ELEVEN

Arenal Roeselar

T.C. MERELBEK

0807624

0586911

0568671

0772320

D1

A1

C1

D2

11320

2028

NR

683

Vanden Berghe Joris

Vanhonsebrouck Birger

Segaert Dieter

Kimpe Glenn

2197

2119

2031

2199

GOLDEN POINT

GHISTELEHOF 

T.C. ST-MICHIE

PADELCLUB HO

2212071

2200838

2180540

0522976

B2

C2

A2

B1 2

1012

1166

1372

2354

Carette Olivier

Vallaey Thomas

Schietse Simon

Meyers Siegfried

Callant Jeroen
Carette Olivier

Meuleman Adriaan
Meyers Siegfried

Carette Olivier

1


